ENG | TR
Panel Door
Door Systems
Kleidco panel doors in your buildings with
the material of the future, aluminum.
PANEL DOOR
At the point where the standard door solutions offered to you are
insufficient, Kleidco panel door solutions allow you to have a

RAL7016
ANTRASİT GRİ
ANTRACITE GREY
RAL7039
QUARTZ GRİ
QUARTZ GREY
KAPI MODELLERİ // DOOR MODELS
KPD-001-RAL9016 KPD-002-RAL9016 KPD-003-RAL9016 KPD-004-RAL9016
KPD-005-RAL9016 KPD-006-RAL7016 KPD-007-RAL9016 KPD-008-RAL7039
KPD-009-RAL7016 KPD-010-RAL7016 KPD-011-RAL7039 KPD-012-RAL7016
KPD-013-RAL7016 KPD-014-RAL9016 KPD-015-RAL9016 KPD-016-RAL7039
KOLLAR // HANDLES
DÜZ DAİRESEL KOL
FLAT CIRCULAR HANDLE
FCH120 (120 cm)
FCH140 (140 cm)
FCH160 (160 cm)
FCH180 (180 cm)
AÇILI DAİRESEL KOL
ANGLED CIRCULAR HANDLE
ACH120 (120 cm)
ACH140 (140 cm)
ACH160 (160 cm)
ACH180 (180 cm)
DÜZ KOL
FLAT HANDLE
FH120 (120 cm)
FH140 (140 cm)
FH160 (160 cm)
FH180 (180 cm)
AÇILI DÜZ KOL
ANGLED FLAT HANDLE
AFH120 (120 cm)
AFH140 (140 cm)
AFH160 (160 cm)
AFH180 (180 cm)
L
EKİPMANLAR // EQUIPMENT
KAPI KOLU